Contents

497

523

551

566

595

638

Atrticles

The Myth of Factive Verbs
ALLAN HAZLETT

Skilled Activity and the
Causal Theory of
Action

RANDOLPH CLARKE

Why Frankfurt-Examples Don’t
Need to Succeed to Succeed
FELIPE LEON AND NEAL

A. TOGNAZZINI

The Descent of Shame
HEIDI L. MAIBOM

What is Hume's Dictum, and
Why Believe It?
JESSICA WILSON

Seeing Reasons
JENNIFER CHURCH

671

673

681

694

702

723

733

Book Symposium

Intricate Ethics: Rights,
Responsibilities and
Permissible Harm

Précis

FRANCES KAMM
Responsibility, Permissibility,
and Vicarious Agency

JEFF MCMAHAN

Kamm on Collaboration
GIDEON ROSEN

Some Intricacies

THOMAS SCANLON
Substitution, Subordination,
and Responsibility: Response
to Scanlon, McMahan, and
Rosen

FRANCES KAMM

Critical Notice

Simulating Minds
by Alvin Goldman
JANE HEAL

Recent Publications



