## Contents

			Responsibilities and
	Articles		Permissible Harm
497	The Myth of Factive Verbs ALLAN HAZLETT	671	Précis FRANCES KAMM
523	Skilled Activity and the Causal Theory of Action RANDOLPH CLARKE	673	Responsibility, Permissibility and Vicarious Agency JEFF MCMAHAN
		681	Kamm on Collaboration GIDEON ROSEN
551	Why Frankfurt-Examples Don't Need to Succeed to Succeed	694	Some Intricacies THOMAS SCANLON
	FELIPE LEON AND NEAL A. TOGNAZZINI	702	Substitution, Subordination, and Responsibility: Response
566	The Descent of Shame HEIDI L. MAIBOM		to Scanlon, McMahan, and Rosen FRANCES KAMM
595	What is Hume's Dictum, and Why Believe It?		Critical Notice
638	JESSICA WILSON  Seeing Reasons JENNIFER CHURCH	723	Simulating Minds by Alvin Goldman
			JANE HEAL

733

Recent Publications

Book Symposium

Intricate Ethics: Rights,